
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified (75% = 18 Laps) 

No. 

21 
7 

78 
9 

599 
777 
538 
51 
17 

509 
769 
25 

181 

77 
496 
540 
59 

222 
95 
93 

743 

Name 

RECK JR 

E. RECK 

M. FEDRIZZI 

W. ANTUNES 

G. SCHEFFER 

R. BORTOLI 

F. SCHEFFER(S) 

K. TAJI 

R. FRAGNANI(S) 

V. JACOBOWSKI 

R. BASSO 

V. RECK(S) 

R. LOCATELLI 

A. GARCIA 

A. BIRUEL 

J. SCHEFFER 

R. MINOZZO 

I. CHERUBINI 

E. GRIEBELER 

S. INTROVINI(S) 

M. BECK 

Class 

AC 
AC 
AC 
AC 
AC 
AC 
AC S 
AC 
AC S 
AC 
AC 
AC S 
AC 

AC 
AC 
AC 
AC 
AC 
AC 
AC S 
AC 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

15 

14 

6 

Total Tm 

27:31.099 
27:31.810 
27:40.518 
27:42.101 
27:44.958 
27:47.427 
27:49.382 
27:52.238 
26:37.360 
27:21.267 
27:32.614 
27:43.979 
27:53.492 

19:23.932 
18:24.988 
9:05.766 

Diff 

0.711 

9.419 

11.002 

13.859 

16.328 

18.283 

21.139 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

18 Laps 

Gap 

0.711 

8.708 

1.583 

2.857 

2.469 

1.955 

2.856 

1 Lap 

43.907 

11.347 

11.365 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

54.189 
53.814 
54.082 
54.456 
54.293 
53.558 
54.317 
55.131 
54.051 
54.707 
53.218 
54.778 
55.002 

54.297 
54.407 
56.381 

In Lap 

16 

10 

7 

19 

22 

6 

19 

9 

11 

10 

16 

10 

15 

8 

7 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#25,17,538,599 ADVERTÊNCIA 

Margin of Victory 

0.711 

Avg. Speed 

62,795 

Best Lap Tm 

53.218 

Best Speed 

81,176 

Best Lap by 

769 - R. BASSO 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

VNTBr 1ª Etapa 

AUTOCROSS 

Estagio 3/4 P2 

Race (24 Laps) started at 13:51:15 

Autódromo Balneário Camboriú 1,200 km 

26/03/2023 13:00 


